

---

## Pachet Plicuri

I.D.: 49082649

---

Data publicarii	21.08.20	Coduri CPV	30199230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 184,80 RON - 184,80 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet Plicuri :a.PLIC C6 AUTOAD 70G 114\*162MM ALB GPV - 0,06 Lei + T.V.A X 500 BUC = 30 Lei + T.V.A b.PLIC C5 AUTOAD 80G 162\*229MM ALB TIP L GPV - 0,15 Lei + T.V.A X 300 BUC = 45 Lei + T.V.A c.PLIC C4 AUTOAD 90G 229\*324MM ALB TIP T GPV- 0,25 Lei + T.V.A X 150 BUC = 37,5 Lei + T.V.A d.PLIC B4 SILICON BURDUF 30MM 120G 250\*353MM MARO TIP T GPV - 0,723 Lei + T.V.A X 100 BUC = 72,3 Lei + T.V.A Total a+b+c+d = 30+45+37,5+72,3 = 184,8 Lei + T.V.A

---